
 

 

Revised Term Dates for 2020/2021 

  

Advent Term  

Tuesday 1st September – Years 7 & 12 

Wednesday 2nd September – Years 8 & 11 

Thursday 3rd September – Years 10 & 13 

Friday 4th September – Year 9 

School Closes for half term Friday 16th October 2020  

School Opens to all Students   Monday 26th October 2020  

School Closes for Christmas  12.20pm Friday 18th December 2020  

 

 

Lent Term   

School Opens to all Students Tuesday 5th January 2021  

SCHOOL CLOSED TO STUDENTS – FRIDAY 29th JANUARY 2021 

School Closes for half term  Friday 12th February 2021  

School Opens to all Students  Monday 22nd February 2021  

School Closes for Easter  Friday 26th March 2021  

 

 

Pentecost Term  

School Opens to all Students  Monday 12th April 2021   

May Day Holiday   Monday 3rd May 2021  

School Closes for half term  Friday 28th May 2021   

School Opens to all Students  Monday 7th June 2021 

 School Closes for the Summer  Friday 9th July 2021  

 

Teacher Days:  Monday 24th August 2020  

                            Tuesday 25th August 2020  

                            Friday 29th January 2021  



  


